Rules of Department of Economic Development

Division 85—Division of Business and Community Services Chapter 7—Entrepreneurial Development Council

| Title | | Page |
|----------------|--------------------------------------------------------------|------|
| 4 CSR 85-7.010 | Entrepreneurial Development Council (Rescinded May 30, 2019) | 3 |



Title 4—DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT Division 85—Division of Business and Community Services Chapter 7—Entrepreneurial Development Council

4 CSR 85-7.010 Entrepreneurial Development Council (Rescinded May 30, 2019)

AUTHORITY: section 620.050, RSMo Supp. 2009. Original rule filed Jan. 27, 2010, effective Aug. 30, 2010. Rescinded: Filed Sept. 28, 2018, effective May 30, 2019.